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Berger Contractors Joel Avitia 847-526-5457 javitia@bergercontractors.com √

EPlanBidding Josh eplan@eplanbidding.com √

Deltek, Inc. Patricia Manarin PublicRecords@deltek.com √

Bolder Contractors, Inc. Doug Abbey 847-236-0785 doug_abbey@yahoo.com √

IHC Construction Dayna Boekenhauer 847-841-7770 dboekenhauer@ihcconstruction.com √

Construct Connect Lori Demko 513-458-8690 Lori.Demko@ConstructConnect.com √

Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. Ryan Kennedy 847-209-8585 ryan.kennedy@jkcchicago.com √

Lenny Hoffman Excavating Suzi Mancini 847-256-3800 Suzi@lhexcavating.com √

Campanella and Sons Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 Mary@Campanellaandsons.com √

Nova Technologies Group Sandy Jenkins 315-813-7887 sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com √

Holiday Sewer & Water Construction John Siggens 847-526-3788 john@holidayconstruction.com √

Mauro Sewer Construction Inc. Kelly Martini 847-803-2033 office@sewer-water.com √

NOTE: IDOT PREQUALIFICATION - CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY

Plans may be released as "NOT FOR BID" Only

Village of Gurnee

Route 21 N. of Route 132 Watermain Replacement

Project No. 8441

Plan Holders List
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